Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Chesterfield 1(Voter Turnout: 30% - Total Registered Voters: 277)

Contest: Village of Chesterfield President

Candidate Name
David F. Kanllakan (IND)

Contest: Village of Chesterfield Clerk

Candidate Name
Linda Rhodes (IND)

Contest: Village of Chesterfield Trustee
Candidate Name
Jerry Chism (IND)

Gayle L. Ramel (IND)
Donald E. Custer (IND)

Contest: Chesterfield Township Supervisor

Candidate Name
Pamela Smith (REP)

Contest: Chesterfield Township Clerk

Candidate Name
Mona VanDoren (DEM)

Total Votes
46

Total Votes
44

Total Votes
46
45
43

Total Votes
72

Total Votes
68

Contest: Chesterfield Township Highway Commissioner

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
34.33
33.58
32.09

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
Thomas Cunningham (DEM)

Contest: Chesterfield Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Anne Chism (REP)
Thomas Burns (DEM)
Linda Rhodes (REP)
Betty Sullivan (REP)
James E. Guess (REP)
Anita Heyen (DEM)

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #5 Assessor

Candidate Name
No Candidate (N/A)

Total Votes
69

Total Votes
62
54
49
45
41
30

Total Votes
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
22.06
19.22
17.44
16.01
14.59
10.68

Vote %
0
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